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00

-18
00

csütörtök 13
40

-14
15

zenetörténet hétfő 14
00
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Hangszeres oktatás
2017/2018. tanév

Név Hangszer
Időpont

Terem

5. b (210.)

szolfézs

12
50

-13
35

fúvós

Kovács Lajos fúvós 13
35

 - 18
00 8. a (207.)

szerda

7. c (209.)

péntek

Huzsvay György

Makkai Katalin szerda


